
Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (saue) → Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (Männiku) • 16.07.2024 16:52 (1)

Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (saue) → Teku-Teku 2017 sügis
(Männiku)

No  

Valdur Schiffer

Tarmo Kose

Maarja Noormets

Silja Madison

Riin Kommer

Andri Milov

Kermo Kuningas

Jürgen Levandi

Olaf Sumberg

Ragne Gasna

Sander Põld

Jürgen Pallo

Rauno Rausk

Ardo Tsukker
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Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (saue) → Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (Männiku) • 16.07.2024 16:52 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 57

1 Valdur Schiffer 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 +1 58

2 Rauno Rausk 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +2 59

3 Kermo Kuningas 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 3 +4 61

4 Tarmo Kose 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 +5 62

4 Ardo Tsukker 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 2 +5 62

6 Jürgen Pallo 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 +6 63

7 Andri Milov 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 5 5 3 4 3 +7 64

8 Maarja Noormets 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 3 5 5 6 +12 69

9 Jürgen Levandi 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 4 5 +17 74

10 Silja Madison 5 3 3 2 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 8 4 6 5 +22 79

11 Sander Põld 3 4 3 4 5 7 4 7 7 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 +24 81

12 Riin Kommer 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 6 4 4 +25 82

13 Olaf Sumberg 4 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 6 8 3 4 6 6 8 5 +29 86

14 Ragne Gasna 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 +30 87
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Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (saue) → Teku-Teku 2017 sügis (Männiku) • 16.07.2024 16:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 57

Avg 3.4 3.4 2.9 2.9 3.6 5.1 3.4 4.4 4.1 3.9 4.2 5.2 3.2 3.9 4.2 4.6 4.3 3.8 70.5

Difficulty 6 4 1 2 8 13 5 18 12 10 15 16 3 11 14 7 17 9 13.5

Birdie -1 1 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 21 8%

Par 0 7 4 8 11 7 4 7 2 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 98 39%

Bogey 1 5 8 2 1 3 7 6 8 5 6 3 2 3 5 4 4 6 4 82 33%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 4 3 2 4 1 3 2 3 32 13%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 14 6%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%
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